Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Mchenery - (891931) - University of Bristol SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.44
27.69
28.03
28.40
28.48
29.14
29.65
29.84
29.92
31.01
31.19
31.23

34.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.44
27.69
28.03
28.40
29.14
28.48
29.92
29.84
29.65

31.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
484
467
449
445
415
394
387
384
345
339
337
257

WA Pts

497
484
467
449
415
445
384
387
394
345

Round

H
H
H
H

I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

I I T I

Date

111118
1211117
13/11/16
27/08/16
20/06/15
15/11/15
19/07/14
23/08/14
02/11/14
30/11/13
22/06/13
26/10/13
23/06/12

Date

11/11/18
1211117
13/11/16
27/08/16
15/11/15
20/06/15
02/11/14
23/08/14
19/07/14
30/11/13

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hull
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Hull
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

31.23 337 H 26/10/13 City of Leeds October Grand Prix Leeds Tadcaster 2
31.19 339 22/06/13  Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Tadcaster 4
34.19 257 23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



