## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Mchenery - (891931) - University of Bristol SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.44	497	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
27.69	484	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
28.03	467	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
28.40	449	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
28.48	445		20/06/15	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
29.14	415		15/11/15	Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
29.65	394	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
29.84	387	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
29.92	384	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
31.01	345	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Tadcaster	2
31.19	339		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	4
31.23	337	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
34.19	257		23/06/12	Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.44	497	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
27.69	484	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
28.03	467	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
28.40	449	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
29.14	415		15/11/15	Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
28.48	445		20/06/15	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
29.92	384	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
29.84	387	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
29.65	394	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
31.01 9yright 2024	345 4	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Tadcaster Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

31.23	337	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
31.19	339		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	4
34.19	257		23/06/12	Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	4

Page 2 / 2